2025 MAA FITA

SPMFS Score Xs 1/0s Points
State record...600-48-4

Lane Preston 585 23 2 50
SSPMFS Score Xs 1/0s Points
State record...600-43-4

John Dumar 589 34 3 50
Randall Wellings 589 25 2 49
MSPMFS Score Xs 1/0s Points
State record...531-11-1

Tim Loynes 542 10 0 50
AMFS AA Score Xs 1/0s Points
State record...600-54-4

Ryan Locke 600 52 4 50
Ryan Irwin 599 44 4 49
Matthew Norconk 597 44 5 48
Austin Loynes 597 35 3 47
Christian Bollon 592 42 3 46
Brian Welch 592 29 3 45
Mike Bednarik 591 32 4 44
Gregg Hicks 587 19 3 43
Rodney Kinnear Il 580 17 0 42
Gustavo Rodriguez 578 25 3 Guest
Blaine Sanford 578 15 0 41
Jason Wood 563 22 2 39
Don Schalte 563 12 2 38
Alexander Popow 515 6 0 37
AMFS B Score Xs 1/0s Points
Caleb Anderson 569 23 2 40
SMFS AA Score Xs 1/0s Points
State record...598-41-5

Paul Biediger 575 22 3 49
Gary Parish 567 14 0 48
Phil Westmoreland 559 18 1 Guest
Kevin Mahoney 552 10 1 47



SMFS B
Michael Parker
Rex Lewis
Chase Erickson

SSMFS AA

State record...595-36-3
Mitch Mull

Ron Gibbs

Mike Schoch

Brian Marvin

Steve Frederick

Dave Waack

SSMFS B
Joel Beckman

MSMFS AA

State record...595-36-4
Rod Cook

Bob Webb

Jeff Hunt

Glenn Campbell

Ted Foster

Ted Lemanski

Larry Martin

YAMFS

State record...600-54-4
Aaron Bollon

Riley Erickson

YMFS

State record...599-42-4
Joseph Devins

Gabe Sanford
Nathaniel Losiniecki

CMFS
State record...600-50-5
Chance Parish

AFFS AA

Score
587
551
548

Score

588
581
564
550
532
528

Score
452

Score

583
576
565
556
555
550
532

Score

544
522

Score

562

579

267

Score

586

Score

Xs
32

12
Xs
25
16
14
13
10

12

Xs

Xs
21
25
16
11
10
10

Xs

Xs

14

Xs

26

Xs

1/0s

1/0s

A N O O O N

1/0s

1/0s

O =~ O O W W Ww

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

Points
50
46
45

Points

50
49
48
Guest
47
46

Points
45

Points

50
49
48
47
46
45
44

Guest

Guest

Points



State record...597
Kristy Sievert

SFFS AA

State record...592-34-2
Joan Schultes

Shelley Saxwold-Wellings
Cheryl Popow

SSFFS AA
State record...582-21-1
Brenda Mangold

YAFFS

State record...595-33-6
Adeline Williams

Ella Clement

Carolina DeChambeau

YFFS
State record...593-27-2
Sadie Welch

AMBHFS AA

State record...599-42-3
Brian Martindale

Bruce Lack

Michael Pridemore
John Barrett

Rupender Veridhi

AMBHFS B
Aaron Borrett
Brad Novak

SMBHFS AA

State record...598-42-5
Ray Heisler

Mike Lantzy

Jason Williams

SMBHFS B
Keith Mills

583

Score

583
573
540

Score

582

Score

567
558
534

Score

575

Score

595
572
547
478
475

Score
573
544

Score

593

571

547

Score
569

17

Xs

20

21

Xs

21

Xs

Xs

24

Xs

43
20

Xs
21
11

Xs

36

24

Xs
14

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

O O =~ O W

1/0s

1/0s

50

Points

50
49
48

Points

50

Points

50
Guest
48
Guest
46

Points
49
47

Points

50

49

46

Points
48



Steve McDonnald
Steve Sontag
Dennis Foreback

SSMBHFS AA

State record...598-42-5
Daniel Reed

Bryan Martin

Joe Devins

MSMBHFS AA

State record...587-25-2
Kim Smith

Rod Cook

Doug Kilett

Ted Lemanski

Wayne Hipp

YAMBHFS
State record...597-34-1
Holden Aimar

YMBHFS

State record...588-21-1
Akshobh Veridhi

Evan Davis

Sophia Lack

Evan Bollon

CMBHFS

State record...583-22-0
Connor Lowry

Jaydin Fox

AFBHFS AA

State record...595
Jennifer Martindale
Kelly Schalte
Amanda Tilly

SFBHFS AA
State record...587-28-2
Cynthia Wiggins

564
541
533

Score

567
544
530

Score

561
560
550
536
526

Score

534

Score

563

555

514

463

Score

497
392

Score

566

548

505

Score

552

18
10

Xs

Xs

14

12

Xs

10

Xs

Xs

Xs

14
12

Xs

1/0s

1/0s

N N N N O

1/0s

1/0s

_ O =2

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

47
Guest
45

Points

50
49
48

Points

50
49
48
47
46

Guest
Guest

Points

50

49

Guest

Points

50



Tammy Foreback

SSFBHFS AA
State record...540-7-0
Sheryl Mull

YAFBHFS
State record...581-18-0
Carolina Dechambeu

YFBHFS

State record...582-26-1
Hailey Shepherd
Abigail Schalte
Stephanie Warneck
Lola Vecheta

Audrey Pridemore

CFBHFS

State record...598-47-1
Makenzie Warneck
Maddy Elston

SSMFSL
State record...564-17-3
Gary Martin

AMFSLR

State record...578-20-2
Andrew Deal

David Kurylo

Rodney Harper
Matthew Griswold
John Tam

SMFSLR
State record...548-11-0
Peter Kinnee

AFFSLR
State record...575
Therese Gordon

523

Score

537

Score

492

Score

521

480

436

406

386

Score

528
301

Score

487

Score

562

555

534

524

501

Score

309

Score

431

Xs

Xs

. W N W

Xs

Xs

Xs

15
16

Xs

Xs

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

O O O o o

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

O O N O -~

1/0s

1/0s

49

Points

50

Guest

Points

50

Points

50

49

48

47

Guest

Points

Guest

Points

Guest



YFFSLR
State record...535-6-1
Arya Parks

SSMBB
State record...534-9-1
Dave Barnsdale

AMBBR

State record...545-9-1
Alex Neverovich
Ryan Parks

SMBBR
State record...544-1-0

Ken Eckerd

AFBBR

State record...no record

Colleen Cusumano

SFBBR

State record...no record

Kirsten Wright
Amy Collier

SMTRAD

State record...544-2-0
Jason Casteel

Louis Lovasco

SSMTRAD

State record...509-4-0
Daniel Reed

Michael Vrooman

MSMTRAD

State record...530-6-1
Jim Powell

Ron Klosowski

Tom Rzepecki

AFTRAD

Score

475

Score

455

Score

468
425

Score

484

Score

436

Score

497
363

Score

427
375

Score

494
399

Score

494

422

363

Score

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

Points

Points

50

Points

50
49

Points

50

Points

50

Points

50
49

Points

50
49

Points

50
49

Points

50

49

48

Points



State record...484
Charity Wood 495

AMLB Score
State record...431-3-1
Gary Jacques 425

Xs

1/0s

50

Points

50



