		2025 MA	AA FITA		
	SPMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record600-48-4				
С	Lane Preston	585	23	2	50
	SSPMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record600-43-4				
С	John Dumar	589	34	3	50
2	Randall Wellings	589	25	2	49
	MSPMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record531-11-1				
С	Tim Loynes	542	10	0	50
	AMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record600-54-4				
С	Ryan Locke	600	52	4	50
2	Ryan Irwin	599	44	4	49
3	Matthew Norconk	597	44	5	48
	Austin Loynes	597	35	3	47
	Christian Bollon	592	42	3	46
	Brian Welch	592	29	3	45
	Mike Bednarik	591	32	4	44
	Gregg Hicks	587	19	3	43
	Rodney Kinnear II	580	17	0	42
	Gustavo Rodriguez	578	25	3	Guest
	Blaine Sanford	578	15	0	41
	Jason Wood	563	22	2	39
	Don Schalte	563	12	2	38
	Alexander Popow	515	6	0	37
	AMFS B	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
1	Caleb Anderson	569	23	2	40
	SMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record598-41-5				
1	Paul Biediger	575	22	3	49
2	Gary Parish	567	14	0	48
	Phil Westmoreland	559	18	1	Guest
3	Kevin Mahoney	552	10	1	47

	SMFS B	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
С	Michael Parker	587	32	3	50
2	Rex Lewis	551	8	0	46
3	Chase Erickson	548	12	2	45
	SSMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record595-36-3				
С	Mitch Mull	588	25	2	50
2	Ron Gibbs	581	16	0	49
3	Mike Schoch	564	14	0	48
	Brian Marvin	550	13	0	Guest
	Steve Frederick	532	10	2	47
	Dave Waack	528	12	4	46
	SSMFS B	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
1	Joel Beckman	452	8	0	45
	MSMFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record595-36-4				
С	Rod Cook	583	21	3	50
2	Bob Webb	576	25	3	49
3	Jeff Hunt	565	16	3	48
	Glenn Campbell	556	11	0	47
	Ted Foster	555	10	0	46
	Ted Lemanski	550	9	1	45
	Larry Martin	532	10	0	44
	YAMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record600-54-4				
	Aaron Bollon	544	8	1	Guest
С	Riley Erickson	522	7	2	
	YMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record599-42-4				
С	Joseph Devins	562	14	1	
2	Gabe Sanford	579	3	0	
	Nathaniel Losiniecki	267	1	0	Guest
	CMFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record600-50-5	200.0			
С	Chance Parish	586	26	5	
U	Chance i andii	300	20	3	
	AFFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
		00010	7.0	., 00	· Onto

	State record597				
С	Kristy Sievert	583	17	2	50
		_			
	SFFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record592-34-2				
С	Joan Schultes	583	20	2	50
2	Shelley Saxwold-Wellings	573	21	3	49
3	Cheryl Popow	540	7	2	48
	SSFFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record582-21-1				
С	Brenda Mangold	582	21	5	50
	YAFFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record595-33-6				
С	Adeline Williams	567	16	1	
2	Ella Clement	558	8	0	
3	Carolina DeChambeau	534	5	0	
	YFFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record593-27-2	000.0			
С	Sadie Welch	575	24	2	
	Odule Welch	313	24	2	
	AMBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record599-42-3				
С	Brian Martindale	595	43	3	50
	Bruce Lack	572	20	0	Guest
2	Michael Pridemore	547	4	1	48
	John Barrett	478	1	0	Guest
3	Rupender Veridhi	475	5	0	46
	AMPLIEO D	0	V-	1/0-	Dalata
_	AMBHFS B	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
1	Aaron Borrett	573	21	3	49
2	Brad Novak	544	11	3	47
	SMBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record598-42-5				
С	Ray Heisler	593	36	4	50
2	Mike Lantzy	571	24	2	49
3	Jason Williams	547	7	1	46
	SMBHFS B	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	SIVIDITIS D	Score	V2	1/08	Foilits

2	Steve McDonnald	564	18	1	47
	Steve Sontag	541	10	1	Guest
3	Dennis Foreback	533	8	0	45
	SSMBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record598-42-5				
С	Daniel Reed	567	17	2	50
2	Bryan Martin	544	8	0	49
3	Joe Devins	530	4	1	48
	MSMBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record587-25-2				
С	Kim Smith	561	14	0	50
2	Rod Cook	560	6	2	49
3	Doug Klett	550	12	2	48
	Ted Lemanski	536	8	2	47
	Wayne Hipp	526	8	2	46
	YAMBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record597-34-1				
С	Holden Aimar	534	10	0	
	YMBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record588-21-1				
С	Akshobh Veridhi	563	8	1	
2	Evan Davis	555	13	1	
	Sophia Lack	514	5	0	Guest
	Evan Bollon	463	6	1	Guest
	CMBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record583-22-0				
С	Connor Lowry	497	5	1	
2	Jaydin Fox	392	1	0	
	AFBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record595				
С	Jennifer Martindale	566	14	0	50
2	Kelly Schalte	548	12	0	49
	Amanda Tilly	505	7	0	Guest
	SFBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record587-28-2				
С	Cynthia Wiggins	552	7	1	50

2	Tammy Foreback	523	7	1	49
	0050050 4 4				
	SSFBHFS AA	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record540-7-0				
С	Sheryl Mull	537	8	0	50
	YAFBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record581-18-0				
С	Carolina Dechambeu	492	4	1	
	YFBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record582-26-1				
С	Hailey Shepherd	521	3	0	
2	Abigail Schalte	480	7	0	
3	Stephanie Warneck	436	1	0	
	Lola Vecheta	406	3	0	Guest
	Audrey Pridemore	386	1	0	
	CFBHFS	Score	Xs	I/Os	
	State record598-47-1				
С	Makenzie Warneck	528	2	1	
2	Maddy Elston	301	0	0	
	SSMFSL	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record564-17-3				
С	Gary Martin	487	5	1	50
	AMFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record578-20-2				
С	Andrew Deal	562	15	1	50
2	David Kurylo	555	16	0	49
3	Rodney Harper	534	9	2	48
	Matthew Griswold	524	7	0	47
	John Tam	501	4	0	Guest
	SMFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record548-11-0				
	Peter Kinnee	309	0	0	Guest
	AFFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record575		-		
	Therese Gordon	431	2	0	Guest
	11131303 3314011	101			Jucot

	YFFSLR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record535-6-1				
С	Arya Parks	475	3	0	
	SSMBB	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record534-9-1				
С	Dave Barnsdale	455	2	1	50
	AMBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record545-9-1				
С	Alex Neverovich	468	3	0	50
2	Ryan Parks	425	2	0	49
	SMBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record544-1-0				
С	Ken Eckerd	484	3	0	50
	AFBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State recordno record				
С	Colleen Cusumano	436	1	0	50
	SFBBR	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State recordno record				
С	Kirsten Wright	497	3	0	50
2	Amy Collier	363	0	0	49
	SMTRAD	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record544-2-0				
С	Jason Casteel	427	2	0	50
2	Louis Lovasco	375	1	0	49
	SSMTRAD	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record509-4-0				
С	Daniel Reed	494	4	1	50
2	Michael Vrooman	399	0	0	49
	MSMTRAD	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	State record530-6-1				
С	Jim Powell	494	3	0	50
2	Ron Klosowski	422	2	0	49
3	Tom Rzepecki	363	1	0	48
	AFTRAD	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points

	State record484				
С	Charity Wood	495	3	0	50
	AMLB	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points
	AMLB State record431-3-1	Score	Xs	I/Os	Points